When servicing electrical equipment, workers must comply with safety
regulations that require a voltage verification test to validate the absence
of voltage. This process includes a number of stages that can be
complex and time-consuming when using hand-held portable test
instruments.
The VeriSafe™ Absence of Voltage Tester from Panduit simplifies this
process by automating the voltage verification process.
Once installed, a simple push of a button enables workers to verify the

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Numbers Description
VERISAFE 600V
VS-AVT-C08-L10 VeriSafe 600V AVT, 8 ft. (2.4m) system cable, 10 ft. (3m) sensor leads
VS-AVT-C02-L03 VeriSafe 600V AVT, 2 ft. (0.6m) system cable, 3 ft. (0.9m) sensor leads
SENSOR LEAD TERMINATION KITS
VS-CKP14-6 Insulation Piercing Connection Kit for Tapping 14 to 6 AWG conductors.
Rated for 600V installations. Kit includes 3 connectors for installation of a single AVT
VS-CKP4-000 Insulation Piercing Connection Kit for Tapping 4 to 3/0 AWG conductors.
Rated for 600V installations. Kit includes 3 connectors for installation of a single AVT
VS-CKP1K4/0-500 Insulation Piercing Connection Kit for Tapping AWG 4/0 to 500MCM copper conductors.
Rated for 1kV installations. Kit includes 3 connectors for installation of a single AVT
REPLACEMENT PARTS
VS-AVT-CABLE-02 VeriSafe 600V AVT Replacement Cable, 2 ft. (0.6m), for use with VeriSafe 600V AVTs only
VS-AVT-CABLE-04 VeriSafe 600V AVT Replacement Cable, 4 ft. (1.2m), for use with VeriSafe 600V AVTs only
VS-AVT-CABLE-08 VeriSafe 600V AVT Replacement Cable, 8 ft. (2.4m), for use with VeriSafe 600V AVTs only
VS-AVT-CABLE-16 VeriSafe 600V AVT Replacement Cable, 16 ft. (4.8m), for use with VeriSafe 600V AVTs only
VS-AVT-CABLE-20 VeriSafe 600V AVT Replacement Cable, 20 ft. (6.0m), for use with VeriSafe 600V AVTs only
VS-AVT-CABLE-30 VeriSafe 600V AVT Replacement Cable, 30 ft. (9.1m), for use with VeriSafe 600V AVTs only
VS-AVT-DL VeriSafe 600V Diagnostic Codes Label.
English, German, Mandarin, French Canadian, Italian, Korean, Spanish and French
VS-AVT-RL VeriSafe 600V Instruction Label.
English, German, Mandarin, French Canadian, Italian, Korean, Spanish and French